Kitty Marx

Director

Phone: 410-786-8619
Kitty.Marx@cms.hhs.gov

Rodger N. Goodacre
Phone: 410-786-3209
Rodger.Goodacre@cms.hhs.gov

Lindsey Cometa
Phone: 410-786-1569
Lindsey.Cometa@cms.hhs.gov

Robert Inzer
Phone: 410-786-4608
Robert.Inzer@cms.hhs.gov

CAPT Michael Lyman
Phone: 410-786-6938
Michael.Lyman@cms.hhs.gov

Lois Serio
Phone: 410-786-0680
Lois.Serio@cms.hhs.gov
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